

Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 03-11) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2015)

From: MCDL-Main Branch

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: Haynes Real Estate & Appraisal Service, LLC.
Riccardo Vicente' Haynes	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 3906 Deer Lake Drive
Execution Date(s) 09 /18 /2012 X Assignment	
hammed	City: Medina,
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Joint Research Agreement	State: Ohio
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 44256
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) # 8083260
Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Haynes Real Estate & Appraisal Service, LLC.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3906 Deer Lake Drive	⊠ Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Medina	8. Payment Information
State: Ohio Zip:44256	
Phone Number: (330) 350-6767	
Docket Number:	Deposit Account Number
Email Address: rvh051864@aol.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: Hicardo V. Haynes 09/18/2012 Signature Date	
Riccardo Vicente' Haynes	Total number of pages including cover 3
Name of Person Signing	sneet, attachments, and documents:
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450	

PATENT REEL: 029020 FRAME: 0307



September 18, 2012

To Whom It May Concern:

I, Riccardo Vicente' Haynes, owner of US Patent # 8083260 do hereby assign the entire interest in and goodwill of said patent to "Haynes Real Estate & Appraisal Service, LLC," a registered entity in the State of Ohio whose Taxpayer Identification Number is: 38-3743187.

This assignment becomes effective immediately on 09/18/2012.

If you require additional information, I can be reached at (330) 350-6767.

Regards,

Riccardo V. Haynes

Inventor/Innovator.

PATENT REEL: 029020 FRAME: 0308